currentlighting.com
© 2024 HLI Solutions, INC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
(Rev 05/09/24)
TRP_SLED200W_spec_R01
SLED200W
200W Programmable LED Drivers

•	 UL Class P, Class 2, Dry & Damp Location Rated
•	 Dim to zero with programmable YES/NO
•	 Metal housing
•	 0-10V Dim to 1%, programmable min dim
•	 Soft Start YES/NO (Default = NO)
•	 End of Life Indicator (Default = Disabled)
•	 Constant Lumen Lookup Table (Default = Disabled)
Part Model Adj. Current
Out (mA +5%)
Voltage
Out (Vdc)
Max Power
(W)
Default
Current
93309785 SLED200W-55-C5600 600-5600 10-55 200 5600
93309786 SLED200W-200-C2800 300-2800 36-200 200 2800
93309787 SLED200W-400-C1400 200-1400 71-400 200 1400
93309802 SLED200W-55-C5600-NFC 600-5600 10-55 200 5600
93309803 SLED200W-200-C2800-NFC 300-2800 36-200 200 2800
93309804 SLED200W-400-C1400-NFC 200-1400 41-400 200 1400
Safety Cert. Standard
UL/CUL UL8750, UL1310 for UL Class 2 & CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 250.13, UL Class P
CE EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13
EMC Standard Notes